Simplitz® Batten V3
Datasheet
Benefits
Simplicity
 — Compact and lightweight design
 — Easy installation
 — Direct replacement of previous generation
Efficiency

Vert. Spread: 112.2°
Simplitz® Batten V3
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM BTN 16W 840 L600 SL V3 20X1 OSRAM 16W 4000K AM275970055 4062172049771 4062172048088
SIM BTN 16W 865 L600 SL V3 20X1 OSRAM 16W 6500K AM275980055 4062172049788 4062172048095
SIM BTN 16W 840 L1200 SL V3 20X1 OSRAM 16W 4000K AM275950055 4062172049757 4062172048064
SIM BTN 16W 865 L1200 SL V3 20X1 OSRAM 16W 6500K AM275960055 4062172049764 4062172048071
SIM BTN 33W 840 L1200 SL V3 20X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K AM275990055 4062172049795 4062172048040
SIM BTN 33W 865 L1200 SL V3 20X1 OSRAM 33W 6500K AM275940055 4062172049740 4062172048057